
7. november 2020

6190706100

H.HF • HF • ST6190706100

Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

APRILIA

APRILIA

BENELLI

BRAKING

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

BREMBO RACING CALIPERS

RS

RS

666

250

250

125

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pista

Born in Hell

Street, Supermotard

100 mm Motard Radial
XA78910, P4 30/34

100 mm Radial 220A16810,
P4 30/34

100 mm Radial 220A80310,
P4 30/34

108 mm Motard Radial
XA69510, P4 30/34

108 mm Radial 220A01610,
P4 30/34

108 mm Radial 220A80210,
P4 30/34

Goldline two pin 20.6800,
road

Radial 220A16820, P4
30/34

1997

2004

1998

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2002

2004

1998

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190519100

6190519100

6190697100



RECOMMENDED

6190519100

6190519100

6190697100



RECOMMENDED

HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA

HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

MOTO-GUZZI

MOTO-GUZZI

LT

SM

LC4

SMC

SMC

570

610

610

640

640

625

660

750

750

Nox

Super Motard, S

Duke

Supermoto

Supermoto

Nevada Classic ie

Nevada, Nevada Club

2001

2000

1998

2003

2004

2005

2004

2006

2003

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2003

2002

2000

2006

2004

2006

2007

2011

2016

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190706100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190730100

6190730100



RECOMMENDED

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190675100

6190730100

6190730100


